
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Ohio State 279          -1 
2   Illinois 281          +1 
3   Penn State 284          +4 
4   Northwestern 285          +5 
5   Maryland 287          +7 

T6   Iowa 288          +8 
T6   Wisconsin 288          +8 
8   Michigan 291          +11 
9   Purdue University  293          +13 
10   Michigan State 294          +14 
11   Rutgers University 296          +16 

T12   Nebraska 299          +19 
T12   Minnesota 299          +19 
14   Indiana  308          +28 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Sam Anderson  Wisconsin  67          -3   
-  T1   Jeg Coughlin III  Ohio State  67          -3   
-  T1   Charlie Pilon  Michigan  67          -3   
-  T4   Cole Miller  Penn State  68          -2   
-  T4   Christopher Gotterup  Rutgers University  68          -2   
-  T6   Dylan Meyer  Illinois  69          -1   
-  T6   Sam Triplett  Northwestern  69          -1   
-  T6   Bryan Baumgarten  Illinois  69          -1   
-  T6   Nick Hardy  Illinois  69          -1   
-  T6   Dylan Wu  Northwestern  69          -1   
-  T6   David Kocher  Maryland  69          -1   
-  T12   Alec Bard  Penn State  70          E   
-  T12   Josh Wick  Ohio State  70          E   
-  T12   Will Grimmer  Ohio State  70          E   
-  T15   Matthew Walker  Iowa  71          +1   
-  T15   Ryan Lumsden  Northwestern  71          +1   
-  T15   Charles Huntzinger  Penn State  71          +1   
-  T15   Peter Knade  Maryland  71          +1   
-  T19   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  72          +2   
-  T19   Alex Moorman  Iowa  72          +2   
-  T19   Brian Carlson  Purdue University  72          +2   
-  T19   Eddie Wajda  Wisconsin  72          +2   
-  T19   Charlie Green  Michigan State  72          +2   
-  T19   Henry Spring  Michigan  72          +2   
-  T19   Will Voetsch  Ohio State  72          +2   
-  T19   Michael Sharp  Michigan State  72          +2   
-  T19   Bennett Buch  Maryland  72          +2   
-  T19   Cameron Jones  Nebraska  72          +2   
-  T29   Evan Long  Minnesota  73          +3   
-  T29   Timmy Hildebrand  Purdue University  73          +3   
-  T29   Sam Meuret  Iowa  73          +3   
-  T29   Riley Johnson  Minnesota  73          +3   
-  T29   Kaleb Johnson  Michigan State  73          +3   
-  T29   Daniel Wetterich  Ohio State  73          +3   
-  T35   Michael Feagles  Illinois  74          +4   
-  T35   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  74          +4   
-  T35   Jason Hong  Purdue University  74          +4   
-  T35   Jarle Volden  Purdue University  74          +4   
-  T35   Alex Schaake  Iowa  74          +4   
-  T35   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  74          +4   
-  T35   Jackson Wendling  Nebraska  74          +4   
-  T42   Ryan Davis  Penn State  75          +5   
-  T42   Pete Kuhl  Wisconsin  75          +5   
-  T42   Jordan Hahn  Wisconsin  75          +5   

-  T42   Kyle Mueller  Michigan  75          +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T42   Oliver Whatley  Rutgers University  75          +5   
-  T42   Tim Colanta  Maryland  75          +5   
-  T42   Evan Santa  Maryland  75          +5   
-  T49   Pete Griffith  Northwestern  76          +6   
-  T49   Everton Hawkins  Northwestern  76          +6   
-  T49   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  76          +6   
-  T49   Cole Bradley  Purdue University  76          +6   
-  T49   Brendon Doyle  Indiana  76          +6   
-  T49   Jack Panagos  Rutgers University  76          +6   
-  T49   Jace Guthmiller  Nebraska  76          +6   
-  T56   Runar Arnorsson  Minnesota  77          +7   
-  T56   Brent Ito  Michigan  77          +7   
-  T56   James Piot  Michigan State  77          +7   
-  T56   Brock Ochsenreiter  Indiana  77          +7   
-  T56   Jake Brown  Indiana  77          +7   
-  T56   Matt Holuta  Rutgers University  77          +7   
-  T56   Tanner Owen  Nebraska  77          +7   
-  T63   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  78          +8   
-  T63   Evan Gaesser  Indiana  78          +8   
-  T63   Sean Song  Nebraska  78          +8   
-  T63   Toks Pedro  Rutgers University  78          +8   
-  67   Nick Carlson  Michigan  79          +9   
-  68   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  80          +10   
-  69   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  82          +12   
-  -    Ryan Dornes  Penn State  W          -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Ohio State 279 279

T1 Jeg Coughlin III (5) 67 67

T12 Will Grimmer (2) 70 70

T12 Josh Wick (4) 70 70

T19 Will Voetsch (3) 72 72

T29 Daniel Wetterich (1) 73 73

2 Illinois 281 281

T6 Nick Hardy (1) 69 69

T6 Bryan Baumgarten (2) 69 69

T6 Dylan Meyer (3) 69 69

T35 Giovanni Tadiotto (4) 74 74

T35 Michael Feagles (5) 74 74

3 Penn State 284 284

T4 Cole Miller (1) 68 68

T12 Alec Bard (5) 70 70

T15 Charles Huntzinger (2) 71 71

T42 Ryan Davis (4) 75 75

70 Ryan Dornes (3) 0 0

4 Northwestern 285 285

T6 Dylan Wu (1) 69 69

T6 Sam Triplett (3) 69 69

T15 Ryan Lumsden (2) 71 71

T49 Everton Hawkins (4) 76 76

T49 Pete Griffith (5) 76 76

5 Maryland 287 287

T6 David Kocher (1) 69 69

T15 Peter Knade (2) 71 71

T19 Bennett Buch (5) 72 72

T42 Evan Santa (3) 75 75

T42 Tim Colanta (4) 75 75

T6 Iowa 288 288

T15 Matthew Walker (2) 71 71

T19 Alex Moorman (3) 72 72

T19 Benton Weinberg (5) 72 72

T29 Sam Meuret (4) 73 73

T35 Alex Schaake (1) 74 74

T6 Wisconsin 288 288

T1 Sam Anderson (5) 67 67

T19 Eddie Wajda (4) 72 72

T35 Griffin Barela (2) 74 74

T42 Jordan Hahn (1) 75 75

T42 Pete Kuhl (3) 75 75
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Michigan 291 291

T1 Charlie Pilon (2) 67 67

T19 Henry Spring (3) 72 72

T42 Kyle Mueller (1) 75 75

T56 Brent Ito (5) 77 77

67 Nick Carlson (4) 79 79

9 Purdue University 293 293

T19 Brian Carlson (1) 72 72

T29 Timmy Hildebrand (5) 73 73

T35 Jarle Volden (3) 74 74

T35 Jason Hong (4) 74 74

T49 Cole Bradley (2) 76 76

10 Michigan State 294 294

T19 Michael Sharp (1) 72 72

T19 Charlie Green (4) 72 72

T29 Kaleb Johnson (2) 73 73

T56 James Piot (3) 77 77

T63 Andrew Walker (5) 78 78

11 Rutgers University 296 296

T4 Christopher Gotterup (4) 68 68

T42 Oliver Whatley (5) 75 75

T49 Jack Panagos (3) 76 76

T56 Matt Holuta (1) 77 77

T63 Toks Pedro (2) 78 78

T12 Nebraska 299 299

T19 Cameron Jones (4) 72 72

T35 Jackson Wendling (3) 74 74

T49 Jace Guthmiller (2) 76 76

T56 Tanner Owen (1) 77 77

T63 Sean Song (5) 78 78

T12 Minnesota 299 299

T29 Riley Johnson (2) 73 73

T29 Evan Long (5) 73 73

T49 Thomas Longbella (3) 76 76

T56 Runar Arnorsson (4) 77 77

68 Angus Flanagan (1) 80 80

14 Indiana 308 308

T49 Brendon Doyle (3) 76 76

T56 Jake Brown (1) 77 77

T56 Brock Ochsenreiter (2) 77 77

T63 Evan Gaesser (4) 78 78

69 Ethan Shepherd (5) 82 82
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